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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessa Arneson227
TCT

9.050 8.700 9.5509.550 36.850
5 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Amelia Schendel152
PMG

9.000 9.100 9.3009.400 36.800
6 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Averi Wiege447
Jam Hops

9.100 8.600 9.2509.050 36.000
2T 7 4 7T 3 

3 

Kayla Momanyi567
Revolution

9.200 8.900 9.0008.700 35.800
1 3 7 13 4 

4 

Natalie Allen102
PMG

8.600 8.200 9.6009.150 35.550
13T 12 3 1T 5 

5 

Mari Nordin440
Jam Hops

8.850 8.300 9.3509.000 35.500
7 11 5 4 6 

6 

Whitney Truesdell330
TCT

8.600 8.700 9.0508.600 34.950
13T 4T 8 12 7 

7 

Ella Goodrum262
TCT

8.650 8.650 9.3008.050 34.650
12 6 16 5T 8 

8 

Maddy Schuster153
PMG

9.100 7.900 9.6008.000 34.600
2T 15 17T 1T 9 

9 

Allison Stacy216
MHG

8.800 9.200 9.2006.900 34.100
8T 1 21 9 10 

10 

Marin King188
MHG

8.700 8.000 8.8508.400 33.950
10T 13T 9T 16 11 

11 

Kylie Giuliani376
Flyaways

9.100 7.700 9.1008.000 33.900
2T 16 17T 10T 12 

12 

Gabby Rampetsreiter207
MHG

8.450 8.500 8.9007.800 33.650
17 8T 19 14T 13 

13 

Maria Hanauska551
Revolution

8.000 8.000 9.2508.350 33.600
21 13T 11T 7T 14 

14 

Kaylee Jensen554
Revolution

8.800 8.500 7.9008.100 33.300
8T 8T 14T 22 15 

15 

Ashley Ehrlichmann176
MHG

8.200 8.400 8.0008.400 33.000
20 10 9T 20T 16 

16 

Sara Williamson222
MHG

8.600 7.200 8.7508.100 32.650
13T 18 14T 17 17T

17T

Frances Glenn182
MHG

8.400 7.400 8.5008.350 32.650
18 17 11T 18 17T

17T

Hannah Crowley117
PMG

8.700 6.000 9.1007.600 31.400
10T 20 20 10T 19 

19 

Laehla Hunt477
Laketown Gymnastics

8.350 6.100 8.2006.000 28.650
19 19 22 19 20 

20 

Josilyn Hughes132
PMG

8.500 0.000 8.9008.900 26.300
16 21T 6 14T 21 

21 

Sophia Lentz141
PMG

0.000 0.000 8.0008.250 16.250
22 21T 13 20T 22 

22 
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